Exhibit 6: Budget Amendments

Water and Sewer Enterprise Fund

Allocation of available funds from various accounts

Transfer From:
Description

Engineering/Architectural Services

Electricity

Training

Maintenance - Hydrants
Contractual Services
Electricity

Subtotal

Transfer To:

Description

Consumable Equipment/Tools
Janitorial Supplies

Electricity

Consumable Equipment/Tools
Maintenance - Service Connects
Maintenance - Mains
Consumable Equipment/Tools
Licenses/Certifications
Maintenance - Machinery
Office Supplies

Maintenance - Facilities
Uniforms

Maintenance - Facilities
Uniforms

Subtotal

Account Number
42.4004.00000.536.003121
42.4011.00000.536.004351
42.4012.00772.536.004003
42.4012.00772.536.005227
42.4012.00773.536.003117
42.4041.00000.536.004351

Account Number
42.4004.00000.536.005214
42.4011.00762.536.005231
42.4012.00772.536.004351
42.4012.00772.536.005214
42.4012.00772.536.005228
42.4012.00773.536.005225
42.4041.00000.536.005214
42.4041.00000.536.005428
42.4041.00782.536.004633
42.4041.00782.536.005101
42.4041.00782.536.005224
42.4041.00782.536.005242
42.4041.00784.536.005224
42.4041.00784.536.005242

Amount
2,000
500
5,000
12,000
10,000
23,500

53,000

Amount

2,000
500
2,000
5,000
10,000
10,000
1,500
500
5,000
500
10,000
500
5,000
500

53,000




