## Exhibit 6: Budget Amendments Water and Sewer Enterprise Fund

Allocation of available funds from various accounts

Account Number	Amount
42.4004.00000.536.003121	2,000
42.4011.00000.536.004351	500
42.4012.00772.536.004003	5,000
42.4012.00772.536.005227	12,000
42.4012.00773.536.003117	10,000
42.4041.00000.536.004351	23,500
_	
_	53,000
Account Number	Amount
42.4004.00000.536.005214	2,000
42.4011.00762.536.005231	500
42.4012.00772.536.004351	2,000
42.4012.00772.536.005214	5,000
42.4012.00772.536.005228	10,000
	42.4004.00000.536.003121 42.4011.00000.536.004351 42.4012.00772.536.004003 42.4012.00773.536.005227 42.4012.00773.536.003117 42.4041.00000.536.004351

Subtotal	_	53,000
Uniforms	42.4041.00784.536.005242	500
Maintenance - Facilities	42.4041.00784.536.005224	5,000
Uniforms	42.4041.00782.536.005242	500
Maintenance - Facilities	42.4041.00782.536.005224	10,000
Office Supplies	42.4041.00782.536.005101	500
Maintenance - Machinery	42.4041.00782.536.004633	5,000
Licenses/Certifications	42.4041.00000.536.005428	500
Consumable Equipment/Tools	42.4041.00000.536.005214	1,500
Maintenance - Mains	42.4012.00773.536.005225	10,000
Maintenance - Service Connects	42.4012.00772.536.005228	10,000
Consumable Equipment/Tools	42.4012.00772.536.005214	5,000
Electricity	42.4012.00772.536.004351	2,000
Janitorial Supplies	42.4011.00762.536.005231	500